BRND

$ 2.00

$ 200

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

OBRA Strobel's 8-22-2020
Cathy Lemke
Audrey Averill
Carrie McMahan
Carolyn Jensen
Alex Barber
Audrey Averill
Allison VanKaoll
Emily Mayer
Carolyn Jensen
Haiely Saeman
Aumi Jochim

Open

Sugar Lou 1st

Reece's Frost N Star #2
Tuf Way Ta Fame

Roxy E Firewater #2
Oakie Dokie Dog

THR Bugs on My Bully #1
Cartel's Country

Smarts In Me

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder #1
Chex to Chex #1

Look Alive Candy #1

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully #1

Reece Pierson
Bailey VanKoll
Brittani Ross

Cheri Baker
Jeanette Etchebarne
Bailey VanKoll
Elaine Lowell
Morgan Flaig
Jeanette Etchebarne
Kenna West

Hannah Bolden

Gail Ruble

Cheri Baker

Cathy Lemke

Trisha Byrd

Emily Francisco
June Jensen

Maicee Malcom
Kathy Boultinghouse
Bonnie Reagan

Play Like You Wood #2
Frackin French #1

Ronas Sighnature Dash
THR Smokin Byby Kiss #2
LF Soon To Be Famous #1
TLS Datas French #2
Lotto

Cutter

HG Tainis Eagle #2

SF Frenchmans Bell
Featureme Jettin

Kings Last Gem

Rush to Judgement #1
Soldier Boy #2

High Rollin Payday #2
Chocotates Tuff Guy #1
Smart Peppy Jogger

THR Jolalla Gold

RCA lkes Jackpot

Mister Double Dash

Jaycee Boultinghouse THR Isle Be Streakin

Nancy Randall
Nancy Randall

I'm a Shy Flasher #2
Mis Bold Spark #1

Time
17.339
17.581
17.596
17.739
17.775
17.895
17.943
17.985
18.075
18.088
18.099
18.117
18.186
18.296
18.305
18.324
18.328
18.348
18.359
18.372
18.387
18.397
18.456
18.481
18.507
18.611
18.684
18.696
18.701
18.744
18.753
18.828
18.866
18.868
18.881

$$
$376.00
$282.00
$188.00
$94.00
$0.00
$318.00
$239.00
$159.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$289.00
$217.00
$145.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$261.00
$195.00
$130.00

Div.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D



$ 2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

@ NhH P

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 3.00

Barry James
Katie Poole
Jennifer Neal
Becky McDougal
Aumi Jochim
Shirley Cooper

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On a Famous High #2

Megan Towsend
Jody Eastridge
Ashley Lawrence
Shirley Cooper
Sis Thuston
Cindy Westlund
Wendy Mayer
Tina Byrd

Tracy Yates
Barry James
Brittani Ponder
Shelley Bennett
Isabella Brown
Sohpia Bittner

Angela Chamberlain
Henniemar Schak

Tj Moran

Betty Ramerman
llana Mouser
Emily Francisco
Susan Webb
Quinby Jensen
Sheri Vea
Ashley White
Barry James
Torri Sitzman
Jessica Gilbert
Susan Webb
Heidi Yarbor
Georgia Jensen

Myra's Major Doll #1
Bias Judge

Sonitas Last Gun
Hancocks Golden Gem
Gotta Be Biankus #2
Terrors on Fire #1

Bobbie

Texas Col

AMD Pocos Duchess
Bug Dasher JC #2

A Driften Orphan
Touch the Starlight
Noble Conquistador
Bonita Gata Fame #2
Lucy

Heza Skeet Chaser #2
Titan

Zip

Nevaeh

Copy

Biankus A' red Lilly
Best Dam Fit

Quill

Dodger

Just for the Perks
Telsa #2

Rowdy's Driftwist #1
Zips Music Time
Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Awesome Lilly

Beda Be Awesom #3
CM What's Happening
Myte Star Reflection #2
Barreds Rowdy #2
Kid Wayne

Fire Fly

18.883
18.898
18.917
18.981
18.996
19.026
19.138
19.259
19.271
19.356
19.393
19.596
19.637
19.649
19.701
19.776
19.923
20.051
20.162
20.499
20.525

20.75
20.811
20.914

21.04
21.307
27.874
30.575
99.999
99.999
118.039
118.088
118.252
118.269
118.275
118.45
118.674

$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$203.00
$142.00
$101.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



$ 200

$ 22.00 $ 3.00

Diane Carter
Reece Pierson
Kim Hays
Jennalynn Bustad
Trisha Byrd

Tina Byrd
Jessica Gilbert
Raime Wright
Miah Krieger

PeeWee's Starlight
Mount Everst #1

Cash

Goose

Judges Best Advice #1
We Nita Runner #1
Cowboy Swagger #1
LJ

BA Bandit

118.927
119.024
119.597
119.692
119.736
119.789
120.15
120.753
136.566

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Expr7

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D









